DATE

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

09/07/2021

TIME 11:37

FUND NAME

005

0l0

014
016
017
018
019
020
0z1
022
0z3
024
Q25
026
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
037
c3g
c39
c4a0
041

042

QoS

010

014
0le
017
018
019
Q20
021
022
023
024
025
026
029
03¢
031
c3z
c33
034
036
037
038
039
040
041

042

DISTRIBUTION
GENERRL FUND

PRTSON GUARD DETAIL
NCCC REVENUE ACCOUNT
NCCC RCCRUBL ACCOUNT
NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT
DIST ATTY STATE FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4

COURTHOUSE SECURITY

COMBINEL: STATEMENT OF CASH POSITICN FOR JUNE

CHECEKING
ACCOUNT

DIST ACCT

GEN FUND

PRISON GUD
NCCC REVE

NCCC ACCR

NCCC ESCR

DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
R&BE GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD

CLERK FEES

NCCC CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTNCCC CAP

VAW GRANT

RIGHT OF WAY

COMM SPECIAL PCT #1
COMM SPECIAL PCT #2
COMM SPECIAL PCT #3
COMM SPECTIAL PCT #4
DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1
DEDTCATED ROAD PCT #2
DEDICATED ROAD PCT #3
DEDTICATED ROAD PCT #4
RECORD PRESERVATION
LATERAT: ROAD PCT #1

LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TRX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TRAX
CLERK FEES
LATERAL RD

LATERAL RD

CHECKING
AMOUNT

1,322,774 .64

2,789,429 .58

29,484 .25
792,171.33
§2,470.01
179,847.92
30,921.09
63,834 .27

41,528.72

270.27
27,284 .66
512,757.00
818,651.32
64,614.76
845,021 .63
99,382.88
100,071_81
31,003 .55
95,536.48
117,511.81
26,914 .66

44,045.50

TDCA TDORA
ACCOUNT AMOUNT
CD GEN 31,375.01
CD ICA

MME ICA 23,856.20
INV ICA 751,549.55
MMK PGD

MME REV

MMK ACCR

CD R&B 1 34,059.35
MMK CLE 53,348.19
MMEK CAP

CDROW 175,734.41
MMK CLEK 53,348.09

FUND
TOTAL

1,322,774.64

3,596,210.34

29,484 .25
792,171.33
96,529.36
179,847.92
30,921.09
63,834 .27

94,876 .91

270 27
203,01%.07
512,757.00
B18,651.32

64,614 .76
845,021.63
99,382 .88
100,071.81
31,003 .55
95,536.48
170,85%.90
26,914.66

44, 045.90
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DATE

2021
2021
20271
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

09/07/2021 TIME 11:37 COMBINED
CHECKING
FUND NAME ACCOUNT
043 043 LATERAL: ROAD PCT #3 LATERAL RD
044 044 LATERAL ROAD PCT #4 LATERAL RD
048 048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND SHER CONTER
050 050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL SOLID WAST
051 051 VOTER REGISTRATION VOTER REG
052 052 LAW LIBRARY LAW LIB
053 053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY  COUNTY LIB
055 055 HISTORICAL OPERATING HIST COMM
056 056 HISTORICAL, BOOK FUND HIST COMM
058 058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK DA HOT CK
0592 059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABANDDA CONTRA
060 060 POWELL HOTEL FUND HIST COMM
066 066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CLERK FEES
067 067 PRETRIAL DIVERSICN PRETRIAL
068 068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT  HAZ GRANT
07C 070 COURTHQUSE EMERGENCY GRTEMG GRANT
072 072 FEMA GRANTS FEMA
076 076 GRANTS GRBNTS
080 0BC CIVIC CENTER OPERATIONS CIVIC OP
082 082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUNDNCCC ENTER
088 088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT STATE FEES
092 092 TECHNOLOGY FUND CLERK FEES
093 093 FEDERAL FOREST FUND FED FOREST
097 097 DEBT SERVICE DEBT SRVC
098 098 PAYROLL CLEARING PAYR ACCT
085 099% CLEARING FUND CLEARING
TOTAL

CHECKING
AMOUNT

4,686.16
34,331.43
23,619.29

5,537_13
41,961.24
13,305.66
£7,513.40

13,012.82

3,043.30

14,102.69

9,501.61

37,970.42

60,249 .16
426,198.77
120,242.17
2,402_28
7,969.92
40,347 _44
2,429 47
8,875.50
336,046.58
58_52
207.14

3,369,140.65

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JUNE

FUND
TOTAL

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOUNT

4,686.16
34,331 .43
23,619.29
5,537.13
41,961.24
13,305_686
67,513 .40

13,012 .83

3,043.30

14,102.69

9,501.61

37,970.42

60,24%.16
426,198.77
120,242_17

2,402.28
7,969.92
40,347 .44
2,429.47
8,875.50
336,046.58
58.52

207.14

1,123,27C¢.80 10,492,411 .45
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DATE 09/¢7/2021 TIME 11:37

CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
LACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOQUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
LCCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE

BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE

DIST RCCT
GEN FUND

DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
CLERK FEES
VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX

DED RD TAX

LATERAT, RD
SHER CONTR
SOLID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
HIST COMM
DA HOT CK
DA CONTRA
PRETRIAL
EMG GRANT

- FEMA

GRANTS
CIVIC OP
NCCC ENTER
STATE FEES
FED FOREST
DEET SRVC
PAYR ACCT
CLEARING

CDr GEN
MMK ICA
INV ICA
CI>r R&B 1
MMK CLK
COROW

COMEINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JUNE

CHEECK

1,322,774.64
2,789,429.58
29,484.25
1,129,244 .62
170,971.61
270.27
2,268,329.37
325,994.72
10%,978.15
23,619.29
5,537.13
21,961 .24
13,305.66
67,513.40
13,012.83
3,043 .30
14,102.69
37,970.42
60,245.16
426,198.77
120,242.17
2,402.28
7,969.92
40,347.44
B,875_50
336,046.58
58.52

207.14

9,368,140.65

TDOA

31,375.01
23,856.20
751,549 .55
34,059.35
106, 636.28
175,734.41

1,123,270.80
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DATE 09/07/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

11:42 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

005 005 DISTRIBUTION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

010 010 GENERAL FUND
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE QF DEPOSIT
CERT OF DEPOSIT - INVESTMENTS
MONEY MKT - INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENTS - BONDS,ETC
FUND TOTALS

0l4 014 PRISON GUARD DETAIL
CASH TN BANK
MONEY MARKET
FUND TOTALS

016 016 NCCC REVENUE ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
MCNEY MARKET
FUND TOTALS

017 017 NCCC ACCRUAL ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET
FUND TOTALS

018 018 NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

019 019% DIST ATTY STATE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

020 020 RCAD & BRIDGE GENERAL
CASH TN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

021 021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

FUND TCTALS

022 022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2
CASH IN BANK
CERTTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

FUND TCTALS

023 023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

FUND TOTALS

024 024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4
CASH IN BANK

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

1,321,688.32
-

1 ’

3,356,810.02

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

CASH
RECEIPTS

1,086.32
1,088.32

117,844 .93

FROM JUNE

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

.00

685,225 .37~

31,375.01 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
23,856.20 .00 .00
751,549.55 .00 -00
P . . 117,844 .93 685,225.37-
_00 .00 .00

-00 .00 .00

.00 .00 -00

-Q0 .00 .00

.00 .00 I 1!

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 _00 .00

00 .00 .00

.00 .00 )
31,560.49 25.16 2,101._40-
31,560.49 Z5.1% 2,101.40-
783,212.57 47,574 .88 38,616.12-
.00 .00 -00
JBErZIZ-SJ 4115;1«88 3Q,EIS.I2—
84,854 .71 112 .64 22,497 .34~
34,059.35 .00 .00
B . 12.54 22,4537 .33-
214,274 .12 157.70 34,583.90-
.00 .00 .00
214,274 .12 157.70 34,583.50-
67,538.39 56.33 36,673 _63-
.00 .00 .00
67,538.3¢% - 36,873 .63~
88,137.10 112.64 24,415 .47~

TO JUNE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

1,322,774.64

’ i -

2,78%9,429.58
31,375.01
.00
23,856.20
751,545.55

I3 r .

25,484.25
25,484 .25

792,171.33
[¢]¢]
792, T71.33

62,470.01
34,059.35

. -

17%,847._32
.o
175,847.52

30,921.09
. a0

z

63,834.27
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DATE 09/07/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2027

2021

2021

11:42 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

025

026

025

030

031

032

033

034

036

037

038

033

CERTIFICATE QOF DEPCSIT
FUND TOTALS

025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
MCNEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

026 NCCC CAPITAL

CASH IN BANK

MONEY MARKET
FUND TOTALS

IMPROVEMENTS

029 VAW GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

030 RIGHT OQOF WAY

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPCSIT
FUND TOTALS

031 COMM SPECIAL PCT #1

CASH TN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF
FUND TOTALS

032 COMM SPECIAL PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

033 COMM SPECIAL PCT #3

CASH TN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

DEPOSIT

034 COMM SPECIAL PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF
FUND TOTALS

036 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1
CASH TN BANK
FUND TCTALS

DEPOSIT

037 DEDICATED ROAD
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

038 DEDICATED ROAD PBCT #3
CASH TN BANK
FUND» TOTALS

033 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

BCT 2

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISEURSEMENTS FROM JUNE
BEGINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00

41,754.03 477.73 743 .04-
53,304.38 43.81 .00

. . 521.53 7EZ3.04-

.00 .00 .00

_ .00 .00 .00
Nl .00 _00

5,446.48 2.71 5,178.92-
5, Z4% .48 .71 . S5Z-
27,247.39 37.27 .00
175,734.41 .00 .00

R - 3727 .00
523,525.81 1,685.25 12,454.06-

00 .00 .00

T 523,525.81 1,585.25 127,454 .06
837,710.45 56,336.36 75,395.49-

.00 .00 .00

— §37,710.35 56,336.36 75,395 .49-
131,065.27 1,359.77 67,810.28~

_ .00 .00 .00
IBI:CSS-Z: 11359-:; G‘IEIO-ZS—
491,084.24 365,106.40 11,169.01-

.00 .00 .00

T 491,084.24 365, I05.40 I1,169.0T-
99,122.59 260.29 .00

. . 260.29 00
100,405.51 260,30 594 .00-

p - 26030 554 ._00-
30,795.33 208.22 .00

, . 208,22 -00
95,276.19 260.29 .00

, N J60.29 00

TO JUNE GEL103 PAGE
ENDING
CASH BALANCE
.00
63,834.27

41,528 .72
53,348.1%
54,876 .01

27,284 .66
175,734.41

~ Z03,019.07
512,757.00

———— - - i O 0
TTTTEIZIETIO0

818,651.32

.00

T BIBVESILIZ
64,614.76

-00
64,614 .74

845,021 .63
.00
845,021 .63

99,382.88
_BF

r -

100,071 .81

’ -

31,003.55
31,003 .55

95,5365.48
95,535 .48

2



DATE 09/07/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

11:42

ACCOUNT NAME

040

041

042

043

044

048

050

051

052

053

055

056

040 RECORD PRESERVATION
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE of DEPOSIT
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

041 LATERAL ROAD PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

043 LATERAL ROAD PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE QF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

044 TATERAL ROAD PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE QF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
CASH IN BANK
CERT OF DEPOSIT

FUND TOTALS

051 VOTER REGISTRATION
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

052 LAW LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

052 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

055 HTISTORICAL CPERATING

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TCTALS

056 HISTORICAL BOOK FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JUNE
BEGTNNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
113,084.79 5,631.74 1,204.72-
.0G ) -00
53,304.28 43.81 .00
TIED. — " 5,575.55 7 UT,30E.TE-
26,892.55 22.11 .00
.GC .00 00

76, 89255 71T S o1
45,376.00 36.85 1,366.95-
o .00 .00 .00
AL TITEL 00 I5.ES T 1,366.95-
4,681.55 4.61 .00

.00 .00 .00

I, 58T.55 —ZTET .00
36,802.88 28.55 2,500.00-
.00 00 .00

3%, 807.08 T ZB.55 Z,500.00-
24,578.33 19.59 378.63~

. . I9.59 .

12,958.81 25,124.61 32,546 .29-
.00 .00 .00
TZ,55%.81 75, 124,61 17,545.205-
45,920.14 36.41 3,995.31-
I5,520.12 I6TAT 3,955.31-
12,750.26 555.40 .00

, . 555 .40 .00
79,625.38 843.67 12,955 .65~

: : - 1Z,955.65-
16,895.78 184.15 4,067.10-
.00 -G0 .00
—I%,835.78 TRE.15 I, 057.10-
.00 .00 .00

.0¢ .00 00

0o D -0

TO JUNE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

117,511.81
.00
53,348.09

s -

26,914 66
-00
26,914,586

44,045.90
_00
TTTTTT44,045.50

4,686_16
.00
4,686.16

34,331.43
.00
T T33733T7Ey

23,619.29

r -

5,537.13
.20
TTTTTTTE]S37. 13

41,961.24
271,561 24

13,305.66
13,305,606

67,513 _40

3 -

13,012.83
.00
13,0IZ.83

-00
.00
.00
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DATE 0S/07/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

11:42 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

058

058

060

066

0s7

068

070

072

076

080

082

088

092

093

058 DISTRICT ATTY HCT CHECK
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

059 DISTRICT ATTY CONITRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

060 POWELI. IHIOTEL FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOCTALS

072 FEMA GRANTS
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

076 GRANTS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

080 CIVIC CENTER OPERATIONS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

0B2 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUND
CASH IN BANK - U S BANK
FUND TOTALS

088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

092 TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

0533 FEDERAL FOREST FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JUNE

BEGINNING CASH CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
3,040.80 2.50 .00
3,040.80 2.50 .00
14,091.11 11.58 .00
. B 11.58 .00
.00 [02¢] .00
-00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
$,387.51 114,10 .00
B - 114.10 00
37,189.40 781.02 -00
27,185 .40 781 .02 . 0T
-00 -00 .00
.00 ] .00 .00
60,199.46 49._70 .00
B 19 9.70 TTTT/T 10

226,369.04

 636,539.90
TTG36, 539,90

+ -

107,606.02

107,606.02

r -

 446,636.28

r .

436,710.17~
T

r -

434,000.13-
434 ,000.13-

2,400.23 2.05 -C0
2,400.23 2_05 .00
7,969.92 .00 .00
’ - .00 .00
29,311 .84 11,035.60 .00
23,31T1.84 1T, 035.60 00
2,408.24 491.35 470.12-
Z,408.22 491 35 4T T2~
.00 8,875.50 .00

.00 8,875.50 .00

TO JUNE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

3,043.30

D, s B

14,102.69
14,1I02_8695

.00
.00
I 11 )

9,501.61
T H0L.61

37,970.42
37,970.42

.00
-00

60,249.16
60, 24916

426,198.77

. -

120,242.17

r .

2,402.28

r w

7,569.92
7,960 .82

40,347.44
40,337 .2%

2,429 .47
T, 22947

8,875.50
8,875.50
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DATE 08/07/2021 11:42 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

2021 097 097 DEBT SERVICE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TCOTALS

2021 098 0%8 PAYROLL CLEARING
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2021 $99 093 CLEARING FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JUNE

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

332,995.29

r -

CASH CASH
RECETPTS DISBURSEMENTS
3,051.29 .00
3,051 .29 00

37C,841.30 _370,813.19

- -

1,433,491.99

’ ’ -

T3,127,283T80

. .

1,433,522.04~

xS ’ -

TO JUNE

ENDING
CASE BALANCE

_ 336,046.58

. -

58.52

GEL103 PAGE
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